OUrssono

PALETTE series

FULL
PALETTE
OF FLAVORS

Fashionable kitchenware...That’s exactly what can be said about PALETTE series from Oursson. Simple and
daring combination of the latest technology and design allows this kitchenware to be a bright touch to your
interior, in addition to all its culinary merit. This series is made of a high quality cast aluminum, does not
contain dangerous composites, has a non-stick ceramic coating inside and outside. Induction bottom allows
you to use this kitchenware on all surfaces, including induction plates. Kitchenware can be not only practical
and useful, but also stylish, as her mistress!

Non-stick coating ANIONIC CERAMIC aninnic

The anionic ceramic coating ANIONIC CERAMIC diffuses infrared waves, which have a benefic action on the Ce ram |C
human organism. These waves improve the food taste qualities and properties.

The use of negatively charged ions (anions) in the coating can reduce the cooking time and reduce the loss of

nutrients. Due to anions of the PALETTE series, the prepared food can be stored for a longer time.

The anionic ceramic coating ANIONIC CERAMIC is very durable, resistant to mechanical effect (scratching), heat-resistant and it’s easy to clean with warm water.

Anionic coating
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Contains no dangerous
composites such as lead,
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and cadmium
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OUrssono

PALETTE series

HOUSING MATERIAL: Cast Aluminum
INNER COATING: ANIONIC CERAMIC
Outer COATING: Non-stick ceramic coating
HANDLES MATERIAL: Bakelite

Name

Frypan

Frypan

Frypan

Grill-frypan

Wok

Pancakes
rypan

Deep frypan

Two silicone
potholders
complete

Casserole

Casserole

Size
@ xH, mm
LxW xH, mm

Color

Capacity, |

20x5,2

24 x5,2

26x5,2

26 x 26 x 4,8

28x8,7

26x2

24x78 2,8

18x9,8 2,0

24 x 11 4,0

We are constantly improving the quality of our production, so the design, functional equipment, set and
specifications can be changed without notification.

ltem NO

PF2022C/GA

PF2022C/OR

PF2422C/GA

PF2422C/OR

PF2622C/GA

PF2622C/OR

PF2652C/GA

PF2652C/OR

PW2802C/GA

PW2802C/OR

PF2600C/GA

PF2600C/OR

PS2402C/GA

PS2402C/OR

CA1802C/GA

CA2402C/GA

CA2402C/OR

Barcode

7640152895449

7640152895456

7640152895463

7640152895470

7640152895487

7640152895494

7640152895425

7640152895432

7640152895500

7640152895517

7640152896040

7640152896057

7640152895401

7640152895418

7640152895371

7640152895388

7640152895395

Quantity,
pcs.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Visit our website
WWW.0Ursson.com



